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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Novak674
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.275 9.3009.300 37.175
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Neupaver672
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.350 9.2759.200 36.150
2 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Bluffstone673
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.300 9.1508.925 35.875
1 7T 5 3 3 

3 

Karis Dell652
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.800 9.1009.200 35.850
9 3 2T 4 4 

4 

Shea Swain677
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.175 8.5008.800 35.475
4T 2 6 7T 5 

5 

Abigail Hickinbotham676
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.250 8.8009.100 35.000
6 9 4 6 6 

6 

Cailee Cuffle675
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.750 8.5008.475 34.525
7T 4 7 7T 7 

7 

Brooke Sizemore667
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.700 8.425 9.0508.250 34.425
10 5 9 5 8 

8 

Camille Earl612
Elite World

9.000 8.300 8.5008.400 34.200
4T 7T 8 7T 9 

9 

Dorianne Krizen666
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.800 7.750 7.9007.750 32.200
7T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Barton641
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.400 8.775 9.4009.350 36.925
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Maren Schwied668
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 8.850 9.2009.450 36.450
7 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Kylie Clark610
Golden City

9.075 9.150 9.2758.500 36.000
3 1 8 2 3 

3 

Kathryn Coronado609
Golden City

9.050 8.700 9.2508.875 35.875
4T 6 4T 3 4 

4 

Julian Price640
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.025 8.500 9.1509.075 35.750
6 8 3 5 5 

5 

Hannah Weatherford605
Golden City

9.050 8.650 9.1008.750 35.550
4T 7 6 6 6 

6 

Katie Vu695
Broadway

9.275 8.850 8.4008.475 35.000
2 3T 9 9 7 

7 

Jasmine Kovacs602
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.300 8.900 8.8508.875 34.925
9 2 4T 8 8 

8 

Jazlyn Wolk638
360 Gymnastics FL

8.350 7.750 9.0008.700 33.800
8 9 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Millikan643
Palm Coast

9.100 8.450 9.4509.275 36.275
5 2 2 2 1 

1 

Gianina Rios632
Premier - FL

9.250 8.400 9.0009.075 35.725
2T 3 3 7 2 

2 

Katelyn Wilson604
Golden City

9.300 8.050 9.6008.750 35.700
1 7 6 1 3 

3 

Chloe Maxwell601
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.775 8.5008.925 35.350
4 1 5 9T 4 

4 

Nadia Hattani646
Palm Coast

8.550 8.025 9.2259.400 35.200
10 8 1 3 5 

5 

Jasmine Hattani647
Palm Coast

8.850 8.275 9.1508.550 34.825
6T 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Kylie Mixon633
Premier - FL

9.250 8.100 9.1508.150 34.650
2T 6 10 4T 7 

7 

Dallas Cornish635
Premier - FL

8.800 8.225 9.1258.075 34.225
8 5 11 6 8 

8 

Alexis Dawson649
Palm Coast

8.700 7.750 8.7008.700 33.850
9 11 7 8 9 

9 

Briona Johnston645
Palm Coast

8.000 7.825 8.5008.950 33.275
11 10 4 9T 10 

10 

Ashley Mora611
Elite World

8.850 7.850 7.6008.675 32.975
6T 9 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Jarolimek697
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.175 9.275 9.1259.050 36.625
5 1 5 6T 1 

1 

Carolyn Kelley629
Harbor City

9.200 9.000 9.1259.225 36.550
3T 3 2 6T 2 

2 

Kristin Yelvington603
Golden City

9.050 9.050 9.2009.150 36.450
6 2 4 3 3 

3 

Gianna LaBarbera644
Palm Coast

9.300 8.100 9.2759.400 36.075
1 7T 1 2 4 

4 

Corynne Nguyen606
Golden City

9.225 8.300 9.3509.175 36.050
2 6 3 1 5 

5 

Lexi Myers607
Golden City

9.200 8.100 9.1759.000 35.475
3T 7T 6 4 6 

6 

Kayli Sutton631
Harbor City

8.800 8.450 9.0758.650 34.975
10 5 8 9 7 

7 

Ashley Angely693
Broadway

8.950 8.825 9.1507.950 34.875
8T 4 10 5 8 

8 

Emily Baig636
Premier - FL

8.950 7.700 9.1258.900 34.675
8T 10 7 6T 9 

9 

Emily Scimeca650
Temple Terrace

8.975 7.850 8.9508.475 34.250
7 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 S5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley McCONNELL670
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.050 9.275 9.2508.925 36.500
4T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Alyse Diamond651
Temple Terrace

9.200 8.150 9.3258.775 35.450
1T 8T 4T 1 2 

2 

Yianna Dragoslis648
Palm Coast

8.950 8.250 9.2009.025 35.425
8 6T 1 4 3 

3 

Hana Walser642
Palm Coast

8.650 8.875 9.0758.775 35.375
10 3 4T 6T 4 

4 

Elayne Nash698
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.4758.700 35.225
1T 4 6 10 5 

5 

Hannah Barnard694
Broadway

9.050 8.250 8.9508.825 35.075
4T 6T 3 8 6 

6 

Taylor Champer696
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.1007.500 34.700
6T 2 9 5 7 

7 

Madison Cheri671
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.000 8.800 9.0757.800 34.675
6T 5 8 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Hamalian669
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.700 8.000 8.5758.550 33.825
9 10 7 9 9 

9 

Natalie Krueger634
Premier - FL

9.200 8.150 9.3000.000 26.650
1T 8T 10 2 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 6S 110.650 28.125 27.200 27.600 27.725
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 6S 106.175 27.700 24.775 26.125 27.575
22 3 2

3 Broadway 6S 104.950 27.275 25.925 25.250 26.500
33 2 3
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janelle Lopez618
Coast Elite - FL

9.600 9.525 9.6009.550 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmin Matchett617
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 9.275 9.5009.400 37.325
2 2T 4 3 2 

2 

Maryn Damron623
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.775 9.5259.525 36.775
4T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Grace Lahart659
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.000 9.275 9.4008.400 36.075
3 2T 9 5 4 

4 

Kyla Glassford688
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.725 9.1759.050 35.775
6 6 5T 7T 5 

5 

Hope Hoskins620
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.350 9.1759.425 35.700
8T 7 3 7T 6 

6 

Raven Gadson622
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.100 8.8008.525 35.375
4T 4 7 10 7 

7 

Karly Rhodes616
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.000 9.4259.050 35.225
8T 9 5T 4 8 

8 

MacKenzie Cash689
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.300 9.3258.475 34.900
7 8 8 6 9 

9 

Cayla Nelson690
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 7.950 9.0008.275 33.875
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liabella Bernie660
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.175 9.225 9.5009.400 37.300
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Katie Ross680
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 8.400 9.5259.175 36.625
1 6 3 1 2 

2 

Sydney Noser678
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.000 9.4009.125 36.575
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Alexia Yaitanes679
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.100 9.1758.625 36.350
2 2 8 5 4 

4 

Halle Nygaard691
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.250 9.1509.075 35.275
7 7 6 6 5 

5 

Skylar Alcantara626
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.150 9.1259.100 35.225
6 8 5 7 6 

6 

Saige Goldsberry692
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 8.450 9.0508.450 34.725
8 5 10 8 7 

7 

Bianca Nicholas661
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.650 7.500 9.3258.550 34.025
9 10 9 4 8 

8 

Laila Hutt619
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 8.050 8.6258.875 33.800
10 9 7 9 9 

9 

Mahlon McGriff687
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.600 0.0009.350 26.950
5 4 2 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaela Albury665
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.575 9.175 9.4259.425 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Browning625
Coast Elite - FL

9.125 8.850 8.7509.175 35.900
4 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Mallory Donaldson614
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.800 8.9259.150 35.775
6 4 4 5 3 

3 

Lycia Zavala656
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.150 8.575 8.8509.075 35.650
3 6 5 6 4 

4 

Alana Perez657
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.650 8.650 9.1259.200 35.625
8 5 2 3 5 

5 

Sienna Piazza681
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 7.850 9.2508.575 34.975
2 9 6T 2 6 

6 

J'mya Brooks664
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.050 8.250 8.9758.575 34.850
5 7 6T 4 7 

7 

Kayla Cotter624
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.925 8.7508.250 34.625
7 2 9 7T 8 

8 

Nicole Green621
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.000 8.6508.350 33.600
9 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Long613
Coast Elite - FL

8.975 8.900 9.5259.225 36.625
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Fruit685
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 8.750 9.2009.100 36.600
1 5 2 5 2 

2 

Mackenzie Maddox662
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.900 9.025 9.4509.000 36.375
4 1 4 2 3 

3 

Natalie Arnold615
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.900 9.1258.875 35.700
6T 2T 5 6 4 

4 

Hannah Cooper663
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.800 8.725 8.9258.650 35.100
6T 6 6 8 5 

5 

Molli Dodaro683
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 7.850 9.4008.600 35.050
2 9 7T 3 6 

6 

Katharine Campbell686
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.150 9.3258.600 34.875
6T 7 7T 4 7 

7 

Lauryn Moose658
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.875 8.050 9.0008.400 34.325
5 8 9 7 8 

8 

Virginia Miller654
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.800 8.800 0.0009.050 26.650
6T 4 3 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL 6L 112.925 27.875 27.900 28.500 28.650
13 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics   6L 111.975 27.900 27.675 28.025 28.375
22 2 3

3 LaFleur's Largo 6L 111.350 28.525 26.850 27.650 28.325
31 4 4

4 Golden City 6L 110.175 27.725 26.900 27.325 28.225
44 3 5

5 Palm Coast 6L 108.975 27.350 25.600 28.075 27.950
55 5 2
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